Dear Parents,
Bus Service 2019/2020

We have now finalised the details of the home/school bus service for the next academic year.

A booking form is now attached for your use which details the designated morning pick up points and timings
for each route.

Points to Note:

1. Inaccordance with EYFS and Cognita guidelines, the home/school service is only accessible (subject to
availability) to children from Year 1 upwards.

2. The times shown are departure times and we recommend that the pupil arrives at least 5 minutes
before the stated time.

3. Please complete a separate form for each child requiring the service.

All current passengers are required to complete and return this form — there is no automatic

allocation.

Places are allocated and charged on a full time use basis only (that being 5 mornings per week).

The cost for the service will be £220 per term — charged termly in arrears.

Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis.

A service level agreement will be issued to all successful applicants outlining the specific details for

the service.

9. Return service schedules and pricing will be published once we have established exact demand.

&

© N,

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.
Many thanks for your co-operation.
Kindest regards

Paul Simpson
Operations Manager
paul.simpson@cumnorhouse.com



mailto:paul.simpson@cumnorhouse.com

Cumnor House Bus Services 2019/2020

Pupil Name

Yeargroup from September

2019

Emergency Contact Name

Emergency Contact Number

Morning Route

Depart | Please Depart | Please Depart | Please
ROUTE 1 time tick ROUTE 2 time tick ROUTE 3 time tick
pickup pickup pickup

1 - Tooting Broadway 1 - Chipstead Valley 1 - South Norwood
station bus stop Road (precise pick up area.
(opposite Sainsburys) 06.50 tbc) 07.00 Stop thc 07.05
2 —Tooting Bec 2 — Coulsdon Town 2 —Shirley Road bus
station bus stop (in Centre (precise pick stop (by Tesco Petrol
front of Tooting 06.52 up tbc) 07.04 Station) towards 07.15
Arena Grocery) Croydon
3 —Balham station 3. Purley Downs Road 3 - Lower
bus stop (towards Maywater close bus Addiscombe Road
Clapham Junction) 06.53 stop 07.12 bus stop (junction 07.25

Leislie Park Road)
4 — Clapham South 4 — Limpsfield Road 4 — Leislie Grove bus
station lay-by Methodist church stop (towards South
(towards Brixton Hill) 07.00 towards Warlingham 07.15 Croydon) 07.30
5 —Telford Avenue 5 —Warlingham 5 — Sydenham Road
bus stop, near village (precise pick up tbc)
Brixton Hill bus 07.08 Coughlans bus stop 07.18 07.35
garage.
6 — Bec Mead Avenue 6 — Sainsburys bus 6 — Whitehorse Road
bus stop (near to the stop - Warlingham bus stop
Odeon towards 07.12 07.20 07.40
Norbury)
7 — Aragon Gardens 7 —0Old Farleigh Rd
bus stop 07.15 Nature reserve bus 07.25

stop
8 — Norbury station 8 — Upper Selsdon
bus stop (towards Road - EImfield Way
Thornton Heath) 07.20 bus stop 07.29
9 — Radnor House 9 — Croham Road —
pull in bay, Norbury Old Palace of John
Complex. 07.22 Whitgift school bus 07.32
stop
10 — Heathview Road 10 — East Croydon
bus stop (opposite train station,
McDonalds) towards 07.23 opposite taxi rank 07.40
Croydon near old post office
11 — Nuffield Road 11 - Brighton Road,
bus stop, towards corner of Upland
Norbury 07.25 Road bus stop 07.45
12. Corner of
Sydenham road 07:33
Limes road
Please indicate if Please indicate if Please indicate if
return service is Yes No return service is Yes No return service is Yes No
required required required
SIGNED : ..ttt ettt et et et e e e s e s et san e e e s DATE: e

“At Cognita we look after your personal information and only use your personal information for the purpose for which it has been

collected. If you would like further information about how and why we use your personal information, please see our privacy notices; these
are available here:https://www.cumnorhouse.com/privacy-and-cookie-policies/”




